3D Storage bags from 100L to 1000L
STORAGE SOLUTION - 3D
 3D
The XELTA3D bags are designed for large-scale
applications where systems are required to be reliable,
flexible and easy to install. Manufactured from premium
film Validated for use in the Biopharmaceutical and
Pharmaceutical manufacturing processes. The XELTA3D

 Storage and transport of drug
 substance
Ordering Information XELTA 3D:
Location
Size
Tube Length
Tube Material
End Connection
5
6
7
8
100L XLT3D-AA-A14
200L XLT3D-AB-A14
500L XLT3D-AC-A14
1000L XLT3D-AD-A14
Bottom
Port
Top
Port – 1